Nurgadiivan XL - Preston

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

284
251/88
77
45
58

Mitte valjatdbmmatav

Parem IE2g,

Tumesinine

Tumesinine

Veluur
Veluur

Puidust

1829,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega
20281-RR-20060798




